

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Third Running A/E Bill					
Name of the work:					
Construction of road under MMGSY (Gen) for NH 28B Englishia to Jamadar Tola.					
Agreement No. 54/SBD/2019-20					
Agency: Sanjay Kumar Mishra Vill- Jamuniya, Lauriya West Champaran.					
Date of work order: 29.11.2019					
Date of completion: 28.11.2020					
Agreement Value: Rs. 12396963.00					
MEASUREMENT					
Item No. 1/14					
Construction of un reinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
					7/5

Continuation

$$25 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.15 = 450.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Mem No - 12/30					
Earth work in excavation for foundation					715
From T.M. B.				page no - 26	
				Qty = 25.76 m <sup>3</sup>	
			@ Rs.	285.71/m <sup>3</sup>	
			= Rs.	7074.18	
Mem No - 13/31					
Sand filling in foundation trenches					715

From T.M. B.				page no - 26	
				Qty = 3.00 m <sup>3</sup>	
			@ Rs.	455.62/m <sup>3</sup>	
			= Rs.	1366.86	
Mem No - 14/33					
Bricking f.c.c in open foundation					
From T.M. B.				page no - 27	
				Qty = 3.00 m <sup>3</sup>	
			@ Rs.	7246.48/m <sup>3</sup>	
			= Rs.	21739.44	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-	15/38				
Providing	RCC M-25 grade				
Concrete	—————				715
From T.M. B.	page no- 27				
	Qty = 28.50m <sup>3</sup>				
	@ Rs. 9210.62/m <sup>3</sup>				
	= Rs. 262502.67				
Item No-	16/39				
Back filling	behind of abutment				

From T.M. B.	page no- 27				
	Qty = 28.80m <sup>3</sup>				
	@ Rs. 3549.95/m <sup>3</sup>				
	= Rs. 102238.56				
Item No-	17/40				
Providing	weep holes in				
RCC	abutment —————				715
From T.M. B.	page no- 28				
	Qty = 40 each				
	@ Rs. 103.40/each				
	= Rs. 4136.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 15/42					
Supplying placing and fitting HYSD bar reinforcement					715
From T.M. B					page 10 - 28
					Qty = 2.804 MT
					@ Rs. 773 13.85/m
					= Rs. 216788.03
					Rs. 9301038.12
exs for below @ 10%					= Rs. 930103.81
					Rs. 8370934.31

Less for previous pay = Rs. 4095681.00

Rs. 3375053.31

Say = Rs. 3375253.00

Sand/11/10

18-10-2020

J.E.

~~Signature~~  
18/10/2020

MATERIALS STATEMENT

Stone (cu) = 407.25 m<sup>3</sup>

@ Rs. 533.34/m<sup>3</sup>

Some Sand = Continuation = 203.62 m<sup>3</sup>

@ Rs. 160.69/m<sup>3</sup>

Say 18/10/2020

C/P  
Raman  
20/10/2020  
E6

18-10-2020  
J.E.